
Chatham Area Public Library District Board of Trustees

First Name Last Name Address City

Zip 

Code Phone Email
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Begins
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Ends

Appointed/Vacant Notes-Post 

4/23 Election

John Moore 325 Estes Park Dr. Chatham 62629 (217) 652-0399 jmoore@chathamlib.org 2021 2025

Dianne Roberts 1 Winston Rd. Chatham 62629 (217) 483-1336 droberts@chathamlib.org 2023 2027

Vanessa Ross 619 Willows Ave. Chatham 62629 (816) 805-0646 vanessaross@chathamlib.org 2021 2025

Michael Roubitchek 324 Hershiser Ln. Chatham 62629 (217) 816-1160 mroubitc@chathamlib.org 2021 2025

Jenny Vaughn 1100 Buckeye St. Chatham 62629 (217) 299-6797 jvaughn@chathamlib.org 2021* 2025 Elected 2023 to 2yr Term

Christine Westerlund 133 Carefree Dr. Chatham 62629 (217) 414-7095 cwesterlund@chathamlib.org 2023 2027

Rodd Whelpley 309 Podres Lane Chatham 62629 (217) 971-8889 rwhelpley@chathamlib.org 2023 2027* Appointed 2023/2yr Term in 2025
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